) MORTGAGE
CONNECT

|

Property Information Request Information Update Information
File#: BS-X01798-6252337171 Requested Date: 11/22/2024 Update Requested:
Owner: MELLMAN CLAIRE M Branch: Requested By:
Address 1: 55 EVERGREEN AVE Date Completed: Update Completed:
Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):
City, State Zip: BROOMALL, PA # of Parcel(s): 1
Notes
CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of Marple Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Town of Marple
Payable Address: 227 S. Sproul Rd. Broomall, PA 19008
Business# (610) 356-4040, ext. 503

PERMITS Per Town of Marple Building Department there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Town of Marple
Payable Address: 227 S. Sproul Rd. Broomall, PA 19008
Business# (610) 356-4040, ext. 503

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Marple Department of Finance there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Town of Marple
Payable Address: 227 S. Sproul Rd. Broomall, PA 19008
Business# (610) 356-4040, ext. 503

DEMOLITION NO

BS-X01798-

6252337171 Page 1




) MORTGAGE
CONNECT

UTILITIES Water
Account #: N/A
Payment Status: N/A
Status: Pvt & Non-Lienable
Amount: N/A
Good Thru: N/A
Account Active: Yes
Collector: Aqua
Payable Address: P.O. Box 70279, Philadelphia, PA 19176-0279
Business # 877-987-2782

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION
REQUIRED

Sewer

Account #: N/A

Payment Status: N/A

Status: Pvt & Non-Lienable

Amount: N/A

Good Thru: N/A

Account Active: Yes

Collector: Marple Township Utility Billing

Payable Address: 227 S Sproul Road Broomall, PA 19008
Business # 610-356-4040, ext. 507

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION
REQUIRED.

Garbage:
Garbage private hauler with lien status and balance unknown.

BS-X01798-

6252337171 Racs




PARID: 25000139000

PROPERTY LOCATION:

MELLMAN CLAIRE M

Parcel

Site Location:
Legal Description:

Map Number:

Municipality:

School District

Property Type:

Homestead Status - Next School Bill Cycle:
Homestead Status - Current School Bill Cycle:
Homestead %

Homestead Approved Year

Additional Info:

Veteran's Exemption:

Owner

Name(s)
Name(s)
Care Of
Mailing Address
Mailing Address
Mailing Address

Current Owner

Name
Name
Address
City
State
Zip Code

Mortgage Company
Mortgage Company

7501

Owner History

Owner

MELLMAN CLAIRE M
CHRISTIE PETER B
CHRISTODOULOU SOPHIA

Original Current Year Assessment

Type of Assessment

01-Taxable Residential $254,540

County Tax Receivable

Tax Year Billing Year Billing Period Billing Date

Assessment Value

55 EVERGREEN AVE

BUNG GAR

50 X 200 LOT 145
25-10 -233:000

25 MARPLE

S06 - Marple Newtown
01 - Taxable Residential
Yes

No

100

2014

No

MELLMAN CLAIRE M

55 EVERGREEN AVE

BROOMALL PA 19008

MELLMAN CLAIRE M

55 EVERGREEN AVE
BROOMALL

PA

19008-

Mortgage.Service Co Name

CORE LOGIC
Book Page Sale Date
5412 0532 10-04-2013
3260 1626 08-10-2004
816 0566 09-23-1965

Assessment Date

Face Amount Due  Discount Posted Penalty Posted Fees Posted

2024 2024 Original ~ 02/01/2024
2023 2023 Original ~ 02/01/2023
2022 2022 Original ~ 03/01/2022
2021 2021 Original ~ 02/01/2021
2020 2020 Original ~ 02/01/2020

801.55 -16.03
763.37 -15.27
763.37 -15.27
763.37 -15.27
600.76 -12.02

Reason for Change

55 EVERGREEN AVE

Sale Price
225000
1

Comment

Payment Posted Balance Pay Date Type

-785.52
-748.10
-748.10
-748.10
-588.74

0.00 02/01/2024
0.00 02/01/2023
0.00 03/01/2022
0.00 02/01/2021
0.00 02/01/2020

Discount
Discount
Discount
Discount

Discount



Delinquent Tax

No Outstanding Delinquent Amounts Found On File

EXCLUDES: Trash, Sewer, and other Local Fees

Tax Sale Information

Status:

Residential

Card

Class

Grade

CDU

Style

Acres

Year Built / Effective Year
Remodeled Year

Base Area
Finished Bsmt Area

Number of Stories

Exterior Wall

Basement

Physical Condition

Heating

Heating Fuel Type

Heating System

Attic Code

Fireplaces: 1 Story/2 Story
Parking

Total Rooms

Full Baths

Half Baths

Total Fixtures
Additional Fixtures
Bed Rooms
Family Room
Living Units

Outbuildings and Yard Items

Card Line Code
# # AP2-FOUR SIDE CLOSED WD POLE BLDG

Total Value

Total OBY Value

No Sale Scheduled

1

C-

AV - AVERAGE
12 - BUNGALOW
.2332

1926 /

1176

6 - ALUMINUM/VINYL
4 - FULL

3 - AVERAGE

4 - CENTRAL W/AC

2 - GAS

2 - W/M AIR

1- NONE

1/

1 - OFF STREET

N N T O = U,

Year Built Effective Year Grade Units
1926 D 1
830

Area
240

Value
830

Homestead %

0%
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0. Box 103
coomall, Pa. 19008-0103
(55 Evergreen Avenue)
January 22, 1999

Mrs, Lee Gershenfeld

Code Enforcement 0Officer
Marple Township

Springfield and Sproul Roads
Broomall, Pa, 19008

Re: Springfield Bosk, Inc.lot#2-Evergreen Avenue
Dear Mrs, Gershenfeld,

Enclosed please find all correspondence with reference to the new construc-
tion which is adjacent to my home. 1 had been in touch with Mr. Seidel who
stated that he was taking action in this matter. It is now my understanding
that Mr, Seidel has been hospitalized.

After reviewing the attached, I ask that:
1. The Certificate of Occupancy not be issued for the project until:

a. I am compensated $337.80 paid to R. E. Coleman Associates, Inc.
which confirms that the work done on Lot #2 (of land located

b. I be also compensated in lieu of damages sustained “to-'dateiin the
form of the installation of a sump pump in my basement with associated
drainage.

c. That the contractor regrade and provide the assoclated drainage to
the roof of the new dwelling and install a swale as required on the
approved plan which will stop the ensuing damage.

Please also be advised that I have photographs which confirm all of the
damage to date and believe this can be settled amicably without legal counsel.

Thank you for your understanding and quick response to my requests.

Sincerely,

()7,%\ 7 G&)LMJ_,

Mrs. Sophia Christodoulou
Encls.




P. 0. Box 103

Broomall, Pa. 19008-0103
(55 Evergreen Avenue.
September 21, 1989

Mr. Joseph Wm. Flicker
Township Manager

Township Building
Springfield and Sproul Roads
Broomall, Pa.' 19008 -

Re: Construction-6} Evergreen Ave., Broomall, Pa.

Dear Mr. Flicker:

This is a follow-up to previous correspondence regarding water entry in my
backyard and into my basement located at 55 Evergreen Aveniig: Broomall, Pa.
and damage sustained therefrom during torrential rains, escalating since
construction was begun on the above-captioned location in June, 1989,

.He have gone to quite an expense on four occasions(the latest being September 9
1989) waterproofing and sealing the West wall facing the new construction

both inside and outside to no avail when rains are heavy causing excessive
water entry causing damage to stored items, water seeping under appliances,
higher electric bills due to running of dehumidifier constantly day and night.
This was experienced during the previous rainfalls between the onset of

the job and the installation of the silt fence August 18, 1989 and bales of

hay a few days later, which condition has not been experienced in that capacity
in 24 years of residency. According to the National Weather Bureau report

of rainfall between-the period above mentioned was in excess of 12",

It may be mentioned at this time at the first meeting November 22, 1988, the
residents of Lovell  Avenue, let alone we as being adjacent to the captioned
property, showed concern regarding water flow.

As evidenced by the photo submitted to you depicting the "clayey" water that
had entered my basement that water had, has and will continue to enter my
basement in view of the fact that either the Township did not set rules to
prevent this occurence which has escalated or the builder did not abide by
same to safeguard our property. In other words, entry is from 6] Evergreen Ave.

It is needless to say, M. Flicker we are disappointed that you have not
responded to the question posed to you, i.e; in essence, to whom do we turn
to assuage this condition and, to reiterate, which has escalated during heavy
rain, after the builder has completed construction and "packed up his bags
and left"?

It seems that the seeding which is to follow will not correct this most serious
condition in the basement as the silt fence and bales of hay seem to deter
ground level conditions and not, so to speak"subterranean" as the basement

Is about three feet below where the fence, etc. is situated.

We believe this condition can be resolved amicably by the builder with the
intervention of the Township so that we will not be confronted in the future
with this water condition. Do you not agree?

Your prompt reply will be awaited with interest!

Respectfully submitted,

¢c: Mr. John Longacre (Mrs. Sophia Christodoulou)




R.E. COLEMAN ASSBOCIATES, INC.
748 SPRINGDALE DRIVE
EXTON, PA 19341

Project 450 Sophia Cristodoulou Invoice number 1
November 2, 1989
Page number 1

P.0. BO
Broomall, pa 19008-0103

Mrs. Sophia Christodoulou
X :

Professional Services for September and October 1989 TERMS: Net 30

q—_—-..n.-.—--.-.---———n---.--—.—--———-...—-—---.-

1 - Basement Water Problem

Professional Services Hoursg Rate Amount |

Engineer '
Site Visit . 3.00 60.00 180.00
Engineer's Report 2.00 60.00 120.00

Office Services -

Secretarial /Word Processing 1.50 25,00 37.50

) Services total 6.50 337.50

Reimbursable Expense ) oun

Photocopies (letter size) ' .30
Reimbursable total .30
Invoice total 337.80

e

//3/87
)

D




October 30, 1989

Mrs. Sophia Christodoulou
55 Evergreen Avenue
Broomall, PA 19008

¢

Re:  Water Drainage Problem - RE. COLEMAN
W.0. #450-01 ’
ASSOCIATES, INC,
Dear Mrs. Christodoulou:
ENVIRONMENTAL
In response to your request, two visits were made to your home on September
28 and October 6, 1989 to review site conditions and obtain information
. regarding the water drainage problem, Information received from you and
Pennoni Assoclates, Inc, Included the following:

& CIVIL ENGINEERS

1. A blueprint of the "Plan of Property" for Springtield Bosk, Inc. i
showing the four (4) lot subdivision dated October 5, 1988, '

2 The minutes of the Planning Commission special meeting held
on January 31, 1989,

3. A letter dated January 27, 1989 from the Township Engineer to the
Marple Township Planning Commission outlining engineering
review comments,

4, Township of Marple Resolution No. 1493 approving the revised
three (3) lot subdivision plan for Springfield Bosk, Inc. with
outlined conditions for approval,

5. A letler dated September 5, 1989 from the Township Engineer to
the Township Manager, Mr, Joseph Flicker, regarding the
Township Engineer's investigation of the complaints expressed in
your letters to the Township dated July 25, July 30, and August
16, 1989,

Based on our Investigation, we have concluded the following:

1., A visual inspection of your property indicated water entering your
basement through the west and north wall of the basement, In
addition, it appears you have previously experienced water coming
up through the floor of your basement In certaln areas. You
confirmed that this was an existing condition prior to construction
of the subdivision,

2, The southeastern reglon of Pennsylvania has axberienced above
average rainfall this past spring and summer.

748 Springdale Drive
Exton, Pennsylvania 1934/

215/524-1428

FAX: 215-524.8378
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DOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

JOSEPH F. HERM

ROBERT G. JORDAN, PResiDENT TREASURER
MARK F, DiGIOVANNL, Vice PRESIDENT THOMAS A. de SIMONE
MARTIN NASH ConTRoLLER

LOUIS N. GUERRERA
BARAY C DOZOR
JOHN R LONGACRE, 1i
BIASE (BILL) DeSANTO

M

" JOSEPH WM. FLICKER

HOPE § SMITH

LEE GERSHENFELD
DiRECTOR OF ConE ENFORCEMENT

PENNONI ASSOCIATES, INC
JOHN J GILLESPIE. PE
TOWNSHIP ENGINECH

SPRINGFIELD AnD SPROUL ROADS EOWARD T CROSS
+ DIRECTOR o1 PysLic Waonxs

I. NEWTON KERBER
EMEAGENCY MANAGEMENT Coononaio

ICHAEL F X OiLLIN
TOWNSHIP SOLICITOR

TOWNSIIP MANAGLA BROOMALL. PA 19008
Townsip SCCRETARY
8228-001.76 September 5, 1989
Township of Marple
Springfield & Sproul Roads
Broomall, PA 19008

Attention: Joseph Wm. Flicker
Township Manager

Re: Christodouloy Complaint
61 Evergreen Avenue

Dear Mr. Flicker:

As requested by your office, we have undertaken to investigate the complaints of
Mrs. Sophia Christodoulou as referenced by her letters dated July 25th and 30th, and

" August 16, 1989,

. Referring to the above Ietterat:Hrs. christaﬁqulou allude;;xo an unacceptable water
b

:attributeés these qqﬁdﬁtionﬁ.fﬁ,thé}_igg@igi}?igi@g'bfftbe development:;

‘condition ‘which is qEéurrips wi hip&per;bpsenent,,andjgp_a;eal,nf her

ckyard, She

Sl w0

On-August 16, 1989, an on-site inspection was ‘performed by a representative of this
office, and My, Joseph Romano of the Township Code Enforcement Office., Certain
discrepancies were noted concerning the placement of gilt fence, and inquiries were
made a8 to when finish grading and seeding was to-occur. The developer was ‘informed
of our concerns and he indicated that he would regsolve them.

" The following day, we met with Mrs. Christodoulou to review the specific areas of

her complaint, She admitted us to her cellar where several hairline cracks were
observed in the cinder block wall. These cracks were at an approximate depth of, six
(6') feet below grade. These cracks did not Appear recent as some discoloration of
the surrounding wall had occurred, Mrs, Christodoulou commented that she has
experienced recurring water probléms in her basement over previous years, but that
this year seemed to be the worst. It was explained that the rainfall for this
region has exceeded the normal average and that ground saturation may be a
contributing factor,




Observation of the west wall bordering the driveway indicated the mortar joint
between the wall and driveway to be in good condition. No major cracks wvere
observed. It would not appear that water seepage occurs along this boundary,

Our inspection revealed that the: majority of the runoff which would impact on the
area in question is actually generated by the impervious areas of the Christodoulou
property itself, The driveway has a mild inverted crown which should serve to
channel the flow into the rear of the property.

Concerning the development site, no indications were evident of any offsite sediment
discharge. A small berm constructed along the property line appears to adequately
direct flow to the development side of the property line,

During the course of subsequent site inspections, the silt fence was satisfactorily
placed, hay bales were to be situated along the property line and £inal grading and
seeding has been tentatively scheduled for September 5, 1989,

Accordingly, we have not found sufficient justification to correctly insinuate that
the developer is at fault concerning the alleged intensification of the water
problems occurring at the Christodoulou property.

We would further suggest that the problem is one which ig recurring in nature, and’
has existed previously to the adjacent development activities.

However, it is realized that Lhe Township must maintain Lhe best interests of its
residents. In an effort to determine such, the Christodoulous have indicated they
would wish to see the hedgerow along the property line removed, and that they would
favor the developer's installation of a sump pump to take care of the water problem.

The developer has stated that Mrs. Christodoulou must coordinate the hedge removal

. wvithithéjcurrent owner of tle 61 -Evergreen property, and.that: it should notipresent
- arproblemiyiiAs’ far as.the pump installation is concerned, :withiout: ddequate} o
’ documentation.to-prove othervise,..we -would . recommend that a.separateiprivate -
-arrangement be worked out between the homeowner and the developer, if it is so

desired, - S . . . ‘ :

N R 3 it
SRR J I e L

1£ wé can be of:further service in regard to the above,'pleaae;;dviée;
Very truly yours,
PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.
™ 2 .
\ / : U
I\ /- 'f?zzj}ma/
il 3, glilespie, pH, S7F
ownship Engineer =
KDG /mcb

cct  Sophia Christodoulou
Lee Gershenfeld, Director of Code Enforcement




Page 2 ‘ —_——
October 30, ‘IQB? s _—
Mrs. Sophia Christodoulou R _——
h———
3. Approval of the subdivislon was based on providing positive
drainage on the north and east side of Lot #2 in order to
mimimize or prevent added stormwater runoff onto your property.
4. After obtalning field information on October 6, 1989, It was evident
that stormwater runoff onto your property has occured from Lot
#2 as no dralnage swale was conslructed at the northeastern
corner of the new house on Lot #2, This Is where most of tho
stormwater runoff accurs.
5. In our opinion, due to construction this past spring and summer,

the above average rainfall and the additional runoff from roof and
nonvegetated stripped areas which crossed onto your property ) g
aggravated the situation and contributed to additional water
available to possibly find its way Into your basement.

In conclusion, we would recommend that you notify the Township Manager and
request a field meeting to insist on immediate construction of the dralnage swale
and Installation of the spreader basln with assoclated piping from the roof drains
on Lot #2 properly as shown on the drawing. We would be happy to attend
this meeting and hopetully help resolve this problem,

We would also recommend that you install a sump pump In your basement to

discharge any groundwater which may continue to infiitrate your basement in the
future.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Very truly yours,
R.E. COLEMAN ASSOCIATES, INC,

%ﬁég oot £ (Il o

Frederick H. Willlams

FHW/kaa




Sophia Christodouloy
P, O, Box 103

55 Evergreen Avenue
Broomall, Pa, 19008
(215) 356-5329

August 31st, 1989

Mr. Joseph William Flicker
Township Manager
Municipal Building

Sproul & Springfield Roads
Broamall, Pa. 19008

Re: 61 Evergreen Avenue / new construction
Fourth Letter

Dear Mr. Flicker,

Please be advised that on August 16th, 1989 Mr, Ken D'Aurizio of Pennoni
Associates, Inc. visited My premises and stated that:

1. he would make recammendations. to the contractor and copy same to me.

2, my front exterior drainage system was not diverting the water properly.

3. that the pictures taken of Ty basement were of "colored" water and
not of "muddy" water caming from the adjacent construction work.

Subsequently, Mr, D'Aurizio spoke to my son (Peter B, Christie) at which
time he did not address:

1. the added burden of hydrostatic pressure being caused by the adjacent
house's new construction on my basemmet's concrete slab,

2. the final disposition of water from the new house's foundation
drainage gystem,

3. the finish swill and .grading of the adjacent construction work,

When asked of my son, just what I wanted, Ty son suggested a sump pumm
with associated drainage at which Mc, D'Aurizio stated that "you can't make
the contractor do that",

I note that on Aué;ust 18th, 1989 a new silt fence was put up on the adja~
cent property mmning parallel to my basement and dirt was mounded next to
the silt fence. Construction started around the 1st of June, 1989,

My question is now, when the houses are done including finish grading &
seeding and the temporary silt fencing removed and the contractor gone,
what happens when my basement and rear yard continues to flood?

Very truly yours,

Sophia Christodoulou

cc: Nelson Braddy
John Longacre




Sophia Christodoulou
P. 0. Box 103

55 Evergreen Avenue
Broomall, Pa. 19008

356-5329
August 16th, 1989

Mr. Joseph Wm. Flicker
Township Manager

Township of Marple
Springfield and Sproul Roads
Broomall, Pa. 19008

Re: Mew Construction - 61 Evergreen Avenue

Dear Mr. Flicker,

As a follow-up to my letters of July 30th, 1989 and July 25th, 1989,
please be informed that the water condition of both my basement and to my
back yard has worsened even with the Installation.of the new silt fence
which runs parallel to my basement at 61 Evergreen Avenue. .

+ I have enclosed four (4) photographs which are labeled #-#4 inclusive
which clearly show the mud and water coming from the adjacent construction.
This condition never existed in the past. Please note that the North wall
(picture #4 is almost completely dry. The photos were taken on August 12th.

The effects are causing an unsanitary condition to my house.

Your immediate attention to this matter is requested.

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter!

Very truly yours,

Sophia Christodoulou




Sophia Christodoulou
P. 0, Box 103

55 Evergreen Avenue
Broomall, Pa., 19008

July 30th, 1989

ir. Joseph im. Flicker
Township Manager

Township of Marple
Springfleld and Sproul Roads
Broomall, Pa. 19008

Re: New Construction ~ 61 Evergreen Avenue

liear hr. Flicker,

Thank you for your'response to my letter of July 25th, 1989 with
reference to my property's ensulng water problems,

Please take note that your latter does not address my house's
basemant which also has been affected,

I think it would be advisable to inspect the conditions while it
Is wet or raining,

I can usually be reached and available With reasonable notice,

Thank you for your understanding and cooperation in this matter.

¥y home telephone number is 356-5329,

Sincerely, ;
|

Sophia Chiristodouloy,
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(215) 356-4040 Fax (215) 356-8751

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

JOSEPH F. HERM

ROBERT G. JORDAN, PRESIOENT TREASURER
MARK F. DIGIOVANNI, VICE PRESIDENT OMAS A, da SIM
MARTIN NASH n({;onmuu'.:; S

LOUIS N. GUEARERA
BARRY C. DOZOR
JOHN R. LONGACRE, Ii
BIASE (BILL) DeSANTO

MICHAEL F. X. GILLIN

LEE GERSHENFELD
DIRECTOR OF Cope ENFORCEMENT

PENNONI ASSOCIATES, ING,
JOHN J. GILLESPIE, P.E,

TOWNSHIP SOLICITOR TOWNSHIP ENGINEER
JOSEPH WM. FLIGKER SPRINGFIELD AND SPROUL ROADS EDWARD T. CROSS
TOWNSHIP MANAGER BROOMALL, PA 15008 DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WoRKS
HOPE S, SMITH I. NEWTON KERBER
TOWNSHIP SECRETARY EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT COORDINATOR

July 27, 1989

Mrs. Sophia Christodoulou
55 Evergreen Avenue

P,0. Box 103 | N
Broomall, PA 19008

Re: New Construction - 61 Evergreen Avenue

Dear Mrs, Christodoulou:

I have raceived your coxrespondence with respect to the water problem
occurring in your rear yard as a result of the construction at 61 Evergreen
Avenue.

Please be advised that this information is being forwarded to both thae
Department of Code Enforcement and the Township Engineer for review,

I can assure you that action will be taken in order to resolve this
situation and if I can be of any further assistance please feel free to
contact ma.

Very truly yours,

Wl fm. Tl

Josgph Wm. Flicker
Toynship Manager

JWF/qm
¢.c. Lee Gershenfeld
John J.-Gillespie, P.E.




EL 6-4040

TOWNSHIFP OF MARPLE

DEFARTMENT OF CODE ENFORBEMENT
BPRINGFIELD & BPROUL ROADS

/?6"70,%/

BRODMALL, PENNA. 19008

Application for Heating and Air Condifioning Permit
for New Installations and Renewals.

bt e, B2 0518~ oo Z/108
Name of Centractor m %&‘/6&&/ 4 Address /ﬂd M"‘??/
City %WW State & le.ﬂa 079 Phone ‘5?!9/—{4@(7[
Location 559 Evhgn g oyt

Owner ... AL AHT G >

Ghormall /900
New Installation E/ Renewal [ &
Heating: — Hot Air m/ Hot Water [ 0O Other, describe

Qilg Eleectric [ Gas [
4(1«:/ %ﬂxﬂfcy

ek CtMGw cpBJpa; ©

Size
Size of Fuel Tank Location, Inside [ Outside []
Size of Fill Line Size of Vent Line

Location of Emergency Control Switch (Head of Stairs)

If tank is outside of house and above floor level, oil line must have anti syphon valve installed.

e ——
—_— —

Air Conditioning: Size . BTU's Make

Lecation of Condensor

Condensate Discharge

MARPLE TOWNSHIP INSPECTOR MUST BE NOTIFIED WHEN WORK IS COMPLETED

All installations must have Undecwriters Inspection. Certificate must be sent to this office within seven days affer completion,

Do Not Write In This Space — For Township Use Only
Heat Permit Fee $ 261:)‘0 Air Cond, Fee $

Application Approved .

Installation Inspected and Approved

——
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3 ) ﬂandAip o/ marpgz

Springfield & Sproul Roads = .. APPROVED BY MARPLE TWP.,
Broomall, PA 19008 E, . BLDG, INSPECTOR
Present Bldg ; : o
. X Date
New Bldg. or Add. Validated

Dist.

__ Permit Feem— Permit No. Q- OB Date _| [17!51-7 Time

ABOVE PORTION OF THE APPLICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY TOWNSHIP,

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS,
REPAIRS, TOOL SHEDS, GARAGES, DEMOLITIONS, FENCES, ETC.

I, We hereby apply for a permit to construct the following work (Give exact location):

owner _TNRS . AN '{‘Od Salaw Bhane A56~ G 'Aq
Street and Number Lﬁgﬂ QIL)QR'.C\)\JL\@‘Q . aJve

Give definite particulars as to work proposed and materials used:

\?\,ﬂ} oL alﬂbﬂ«yz& @'ZL o.z\%)«oi% AJ’LUV\-QM mu&?tmﬂ

LQQLJMAQ@K' cmm% 5 M@m_wv?_xﬂm/ﬁ%g%zﬁ
mﬁﬁﬂéﬂmm\oﬁ%@m ML\AM«: 1x10

\\Q.@sm)rﬁx Itu:td\ 7 /1 QQ.A./ afw
Qa&b. )bjwwd,m o,

3

Project Costs %i\( OO . o Time of Commencing h\fy’\ : ]?, 2 Cf,é

Cerlified coples of all building and alteration contracts must by presented in conjunction with permit
application when requested by this department,

The departiment has the right to conduct a reevaluation of costs at completion of the project or prior to
issuance of Cerlilicate of Occupancy, when deemed necessary.

General Contractor : Phone
Address
Electrical Contractor Phone
Address
Plumbing Contractor Phone
Address

Roofing Contractor H()"UUJ( + m\)g : Phone \Sqq" 0'761
Address 3' 35 IY“\C‘AJJV\ Q‘@\ WM )5}

Other Subcontractors

Notwithstanding the issuance of this permit, all provisions of the Building and Zoning Codes will be
complied with, whether specified herein of nol.

Rev. 6734 KINDLY COMPLETE INFORMATION ON REVERSE SIDE.

m




REV : " TOWNSHIP OF MARPLE _
ConE DELAWARE COUNTY, PE
.| DisB : » PENNSYLVANIA NO 97 -0168
' _ PERMITS AND FEES . -
: : 3
‘ 1 1977 Fee,$ £0.00 g
. 1 “ - i - il
Yoraas £ Sbess o 225 e STt “Hhansbingiste NV 08322
- f 7 Name i Street” Cily i ‘
has made application for permits or fees indicated below, in acéordance with the terms and conditions set forth in RZ’
the applicable Township Ordinances. : ‘ : i
1. - Bullding : Estimated Cost § 9700.00 ‘ Zone :
( ) New Dwelling ( ) Garage L .} Addition ( ) Alteration-Repair F
i . B~
: { ) Other P ¥ g £2
2. Plumbing - ; /A Reg.No. == &
() New Work ( ) Alterations ( ) Sewer . () Cesspool & Septic Tank &
( ) Oil Burner ‘ ( ) Gas Appliance - () Plumber's Registration g
_ , () Other ___ : 5
* 3. ‘Storage of Explosives Purpose =
No. of pounds : : Type
4. Blasling '
Purpose 7 Bond ( ) Insurance ( )
Type of explosive ___ : Maximum charge

‘Special Requirements (inciudlng date and time) -

F Supervisor of blasting : Address
3 ; " Penna. Blaster's License No.:
For ltems Location of Work 130 M()QQLLAL
No. 1, No. 2, No. 3 and No. 4 | Owner_ —
s ‘ Address
b Slreel‘OperiIr'lg ao _ : -Lbcauon
- Purpose : : Dimensions
Date-of work_—._____ Length of time open
i . 6 Other . - Location
: ) { ) Subdivisioh Ptan Filing . . ) . Engineer and Date of Plan
o () Board of Adjustment Hearing " No. of Hours
B ; ( -) Endineering Inspection ' ] :
% ( ) Code Book Building O Plumbing O Zoning O Subdivision O
( ) Change of Zoning Hearing : . :
In-consideration of the sum'of .._é‘O_OL.L_— Dollars, permission is hereby granted to the above )

applicant to proceed with the work as described in the application for this permit, which by reference is made a part
hereof.-The applicant agrees to dssume all liability for, and save harmiless the Township of Marplé from any and all
damages which may result from this purpose. This permit is subject to immediate revocation by the Township for
any violation of the appllc?ble Township Ordinances and the permittee is subject to the penalties provided by law.
This permit expires __ 0 ONED. 2

Received paymentp
| 4/ %er@m V2N
growusmp MANAGER
( ) Building |

nspector ( ) Roadmaster -
() Board of Adjustment

" Copyto: () Police Chiet { ) Tax Assessor
; (. ) Plumbing Inspector’ () Refuse Site Custodian

v 3 ( ) Manager




O

TOWNSHIP OF MARPLE

227 S, Sproul Road

Broomall, PA 19008
610-356-4040 Fax 610-356-8751

Permit Fee: $

Ucc Fee:
7
s 7’9 7. ®©

CO Fee:
TOTAL:

APPROVED/REJECTED
i

P RIRERA

Bty L {_t\ - JU
Signature of Inspector ~ Date

At Vaeza  lalu
[

PERMIT NUMBER: //M 037 ZONING DISTRICT:

DATE: é)’/ :/ [

Plumbing Electrical

Building Permit/General

Accessory Structure

Low Voltage Wiring
Owners Information: Name:_&fft O/\r}s-/'i&

Pod/Temporary StorageUnit
Address: s f JGS’)( c’enﬂvt ZF‘OOMOLL

Mechanical__”_ Sprinkler
Other

Property Location: &S EV?K\;{C’@ A{;e EI’OGMQL( Phone Number:_&/9¢ “35é‘5353i
FA 1900¢

Give definite particulars as to work proposed and materials used. For additlons please attach plot
plan and building details on 8x11 sheet of paper. For fencing permits you need to have your property

surveyed.

EMMMM' Hir Conda Fioren

14

"

1

Project Cost: 5,/7%@?;00

Notwithstanding the Issuance of this permit, all provisions of the Bullding and Zoning Codes must be com

Date of Commencing: é/%///

plied with, whether specifled

hereln or not. Certifled coples of all contracts must be presented In conjunction with permit application, Further, the department of

Code Enforcement has the right to conduct a re-evaluation of cost at campletion of the project or prior to

- Occupancy, when deemed necessary.

Contractor Information: Building/General

Issuance of Certificate of

|D#

Phone Number:

Address:

IF THIS PERMIT APPLICATION IS A BUILDING PERMIT, YOU MUST LIST ALL OTHER ASSOCIATED CONTRACTORS
7 ELECTRICAL: 1D# Phone #:

PLUMBER: |D# Phone #:

Ollver Heating & Cooling
MECHANICAL: 101 Waverly Ave ID# Phone #:
“vioron, FA 19070
SPRINKLER: (G10) 844004 ID# Phone #:
PROPERTY OWNER' S SIGNATURE: DATE:

CONTRACTOR’S SIGNATURE: ?f M. 0L e

DATE: Ca,/// s

#




o Proposal

ace?

. ¥ . ool
s ‘ Heating » Cooling + Plumbing N
OL . 101 Waverly Avenue, Morton PA 19070 OL
www.ollverheatcool.com ’
Phone: 800-522-4884 Fax: 866-575-4828
Serving Delaware, Chester, Montgomery & New Castle Counties Since 1971

SERVICE + INDOOR AIR QUALITY » FABRICATION  INSTALLATION
ETeN B CphliesTie Date: & /=22 14/
Address:._5 S EVEN GR ¢ g ar Y, 1% City it 2y 43 ¢ 4 state_/"/7__ zip Code / St

Phone (H): £/¢ =256 ~$ 329 Phone W): 4% 2/ L 17¢  Cell:

Customer Name:

E-mail;

System Type: _E 2N 1 ¢ (2R Tons #-.S O Natural Gas  QOIl [ Propane N i
Model: _ iR 5 27( 79 § X 0 BIUMr J4.000  mgg 48 S Een NP
Model: 3 BTUMr SEER

Modal;

Thermostat Type: Q’émeywell IAQ Programmable 0 Equipment Intarface Module

ALL Oliver Installations will be done by NATE Tralned a
ALL OLIVER INSTALLATIONS INCLUDE
0 CO Detsctor

nd Certifled Technicians

@ Nitrogen Pressure Test Q  Digitally Calibrated Gas Pressure
E A il &~ 400 Micron Evacuation
g/' vaporator Co msmllat.ion{TXV) G Eaky Aosas Fites ok O Furnace Base
Relrigerant Copper Tubing Q  Sound Reduction Package U Condenser Basa
@~ Nitrogen Purge Q _ Humidity Gontral 0 Shut Off Switch at Indoor Unit
GAS: | | OlL: OIL TO GAS CONVERSION:
O  New Gas Shul Off Valve O Nsw Qil Line from Tank la Bollor 0O New Gas Plping to New Boiler

O New Oil Filter

Gas Preasure Chack Q  New Dirly Flltar Indicator U New Manifold
U New Auto Flre Stop Valves

New Sadiment Trap Q  New Barometric Flue Damper

: O  Complete O Burner Start U|

Efficlency Combustion Analysis

Q  Chimney Cleaning/Inspaction by Professlonal
Chimney Gompany Required Prior to Oil 1o
(Gaa Conversion, (By others)

L D O

Complete Stari-Up

3 Varlable Speed Blowar
d  Two Stage Gas Valve
d _ Two Speed Comprassor
bl Cuslam Supply Plenum

Q  Custom Return Drop with Filter 0O  Combuslion Air Grilles
4= Condensate Pump with Safety Switch Q  Cenlral Return Installation
Q  Gravity Drain : Q  PVC Venling Syatem

O New Safely Disconnect . O Flue Piping System / B-Vent

X

1 Air Clganer
1 Ullra Violet Bulb
1 By-Pags Humidifier

Oil Tank Removal u] Gallon HWH

Duct Cleaning 0 Zoning Package _ - .. Zones
Sleam Humidifier Gallons =)

arranty 4

All Oliver installations Include 1 year of B

maintgnance to assure optimum

perlormance o
u]

¥ _L Years Annual Mainlenance Plan

2 Years Parts’ Guaranieos
£ Years Labor
10 Yomrs Compressor

. Year Peace of Mind Promisa
Q  Temperalure Selection Guarantee

U Workmanship Guarantes

—_ Yaars Heal Exchanger O 1009 Satisfaction Guarantes

Oliver will secure and pay for all permits @Existing equipment wiil ba removed and recyclad.

YAl work to be performed In a neal and professional manner by Oliver skilled AN work done in accordance with existing codss.
rlochnlc!ansl Swaaping will be accomplished at the conclusion of each day,

QTO PROTECT ALL CONCERNED, if asbeslos, mold or any other envirdn-
Guarantaadlcleanlinuss and removal of all refuse. : {}:ental l?az?rd Is en?fu?ftm% during the ‘n;ta[.’atlo:\i wﬁ, \&vill promp!:y_ b;glrg 4
| ; , i ¢ malter to your allention, Our proposal does not Include any cost involve

?top clothe and shae covers will ba used to prolect floars and furnishings. with ashestos, mold or envi-onmantal hazards, uniess spacficall ot
;hangss,lo,alaclncal or flua syslems are not Included excepl as noted, LWe assumo that Ihe oxisting duct system Is adaquate, Any ropalrs

Owner approves installation of lawn sign. ] modifications, ar additional work unlesa specifically noted will be In
lNr%:m{ qllaanlnc? rlecommenldd prior to oil to gas hot ale conversions and additlon to the contract prics.

¥ W AR ORI GoRRcH o, 0 Advisod customer to have chimnay Inspacted by professional
Wiafrigerant handled as required by Clean Air Act. " W e ¥

chimngy company.
TOTAL INVESTMENT AND TERMS
TART AND COMPLETION DATES

Base Investment (§_S /52«
is Intendad that the work coverad by Ihia conlract witl beg'n on or about = and that tha woik will be

\mplated on or about __ ~. Ploase bo aware thal thesa detes ara an approximation and mey be atfacted, Accessories ($
wil theofore exlanded, by factors beyond tha ¢antrol of the confraclor, Including but not kmiled o waalker

e )
; condlions, Sy grer] ) s (. $ =150~ )
aterial delays oF shorlages and your ,?m!j‘}:fw In accordance with the terms of this conteact. Total Investment s C L ' 672~ )
o’ 3
(4
7

: i = =
uthorized Signature /: Deposit ($.3, & v )

e AL, AR
. lance ($ 7 <Ff Wi~

s Proposa] is Valid for 30 days. Balance ($°4, ¢/ )
malerlal is guarantaad to be as specified, AY work to b completed in a workmankke manner atcordaing to slandard praclices. Any a'leralion or devlation from sbove spacifications
‘olving exlra cdsls wil be executed on'y upon wrillan orders and will become an exlra charge aver ond above the estimale. Al agreemants conlingant upon strikes, accidents, delays
¥ond our conlval or Acts of God. Owner to carry fite, tornade and other necesss

1y Insurance. Our workers 6re fully cavered by Workman's Compensetion Insurance, Owner heroby.
¥ves his insurance company's right of subregatlon and walver continues after complelion of contraci.

avo suihorily Lo order the work as oullined above. The sbove prices, spacilicalions and 1/3 doposl, balance dua 1o instaler upen complation:
ndllons are salisfactory and Ihis agreoment Is horeby accepled. You ara aulhorized to

the work as specifiad. Payment will be made as oullined hevein. OFinancing e

.5 syt uvish TE  awmc [l @0sc % ams W
mmW@__uﬁ Date: E/Z/L caino 60/ 0040 7/ S 0S¢ G Exp.:‘?f/{/‘__

. CrookNo. ___ fHed) __ams A Y=

Terms:

e Dme NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CANCEL:
You, the buyer, may cancel this transaolion any time priar o midnight of the third businoss
N day afier tho date of this transaction. Bea the attached nollce of oancallatlon form for an
st Cleaning Deciined Pate: ___ ——— | explanailon of thls right.

PLEASE SIGN AND KEEP WHITE COPY
WHITE Cuslomer YELLOW Office Copy PINK Ofi'ca Copy
T~

15379 ' @\ '@ &A ﬁ!

Sty —
T e . i




TOWNSHIP OF MARPLE ,
e - DELAWARE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA Ne 1123
PERMITS AND FEES

(f'/7 20_// | Fee, s A5 40

. |

Name Street - City
has made application for permits or fees indicated below, in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth in
the applicable Township Ordinance.

' R4
Location of Work S0 LA
' L/ 4]
Owner '
Address
" 5, Building  Bstimated Cost § __ Proposed Use Zoning District
( ) New Construction ( ) Addition ( ) Alteration ( ) Repair - Replacement
( ) Accessory Structure ( ) Demolition ( ) Concrete ( ) Other
2. Plumbing Residential Nonresidential Plumber Reg. No.

+ () New Work ( ) Alteration/Repair/Replacement  ( ) Sewer Connect () Onsite System-
—.( ) Water service () Hot Water Healer/(/)'Main Drain Repair/Replacement - ( ) Other

echanical Residential Nonresidential

- ( YHotAir () Hot Water ( )OiL~{ )Electric ( )Gas ( ) Other

B. Air Conditioning ( ) New () Replacement ' Lf =
4) ..hléctrlcal Residential Nonresidential

( )New_ Work () Repair/Replacement () Alterations () Other

5. Fire Protection =~ Residential Nonresidential
( ) Fire Suppression Systems () Fire Detection Systems () Other

6. Street Opening Location A e o Escrow Deposit $ -
Purpose Opening Dimensions '
Date of Work Length of time open _
7. Other
() Specml Bulk Refuse Collection  Description
CURBSIDE PICK UP ON

NO REFUNDS - CREDIT ONLY
( ) Grading Permit
() Zoning Hearing
( ) Contractor's License - Type:
() Other

ln consideration of the sum of Dollars, permission is hereby granted to the above applicant to proceed
‘wnh the work as described in the application for said permit, The applicant agrees to assume all liability for, and save
‘harmless the Township of Marple from any and all damages which may result from this purpose. The permit is subject to
immediate revocation by the Township for any violation of the applicable Township Ordinances and the permittee is
subject to the penalties provided by law. The permit expires

Received payment,

A1

TOWNSHIP MANAGER

A, Heating ( )NGW ( )Replace GIIJ(. / ( ) /(j1‘~
S . / 7
N




TOWNSHIP OF MARPLE
CODE ENFORCEMENT DEPARTMENT

REQUEST FOR INSPECTION

Name of Contractor: Phone #

Property
Location: $°S Eue..o.q_w.a_‘) Date: \"-L{--lu') Time:

Comments: o Fiwale WO Tioro:
Kes. Yatcowe

Project: < Euuqvae,w 'B’am;'aﬂ Approved____Rejected
Type of Inspection; Se A watd~

Inspector: John Ward ate: (=l \e’

e

Final Inspection:

Certificate of Occupancy:__—__Approved —

Building Permit # HVAC Permit #
Electrical Permit # Electrical Sticker #
Plumbing Permit # Sprinkler Permit #




)
Tewnship of Mawple “APPROVED /| REJECTED

227 South Sprowl Rond,
Broomall, PA 19008 oL Mw22g  «fala)

610-356 4040 Fowi 610-356-8751 Signature of Inspector Date

Permit Fee: $ 40 O
UCCFee: $ 4.00 o8P
Total: $ 40* c.|.. . | Date:4t lal'ﬁ? Permit No.._ | § & C/O Fee; Zoning Dist.:

~ABOVE PORTION FOR TOWNSHIP USE ONLY~

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS, REPAIRS, SHEDS, GARAGES, DEMOLITIONS, FENCES, ETC.

l, We hereby apply for a permit at the following location?€ S-§  Everngnee~ . Loroppall /D

Oownedby & i, Yen  CHilsye Phone No. _ 48Y =919 - 4336
to construct the following work (Give definite particulars as to work proposed and materials used) :

Cep  Arrpelles  Floas

- aogs 3
Project Cost; § /é/ Vasad) & Date of Commencing:
Notwithstanding the Issuance of this permit, all prévla!nns of the Bullding & Zoning Codes must be compliad with, whether specified hereln of

not. Certifled coples of all contracts must be presented In conjunction with permit application, Further, the department of Gode Enforcement has
the right to conduct a revaluation of cost at completlon of the project or prior to [ssuance of Cerlifioate of Occupancy, when deemed neceseary.

4553

General Contractor: X /ﬁ 2 7)%%
Address: YN fctrT /c’am}_ ety /. /9ty Phone No.. L [6 - SY3. 5574

YOU MUST LIST ALL OTHER CONTRACTORS (Ex. electrical, plumbing, HVAC, sprinkler etc...)
Phone No.:

Phone No.:

Phone No..

Phone No.:

Phone No.:

Applicant’s Signature: /Z} ‘ ﬁf ?){%buw Date: L// / ’5%@ 2
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Township of Marple %L- 2%74 )
227 S. Sproul Road
Broomall, PA 19008

§S Bueoqpe=en.
ARY.~832- S .

PLOT PLAN

Owners Namemm&mdress_

Applicant must draw a sketch of house and any outl

patios, decks, walkways, garages, sheds or any oth
the lot with the dimensions of each, existing or to be erected, and indicated

dimensions from each building to each property line and between buildings.

Rear Property Line
Lét s2-
10.22.3
Iwp.
B
thau WO
dw Lo
I 2264
100"
To. '36'5;-’ P
m i L
T | /
- ag’ S
l F
4——:&—5“@' —_— ! ?

Front Property Line

Applicant's Signature







1/2001

TOWNSHIP OF MARPLE
DELAWARE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA NO 07 Q87 0

(]
M ‘/// /0'? PERMITS AND FEES
) Orj » 20 Fee, $ 4u‘+ o

f0) . "@F\@C@M&? S4S k\am‘r =1 %?QIU%Q&\G\ 190 & <

. Street . City
has made application for permits or fees indicated below, in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth in
the applicable Township Ordinance. '

S ) Accessory Styucture () Demolition () Concrete ( ) Other

Location of Work NS E—'ggg Qesen) .

Owner

Address

1. Iding  Estimated Cost § 'Q,OGO Proposed Use Zoning District
( ) New Construction . («fAddition ( ) Alteration ( ) Repair - Replacement

2., Plumbing Residential Nonresidential Plumber Reg. No. o
( ) New Work ( ) Alteration/Repair/Replacement () Sewer Connect () Onsite System
( ) Water service () Hot Water Heater  ( ) Main Drain Repair/Replacement () Other
3. Mechanical Residential Nonresidential
A, Heating ( ) New ( ) Replacement chﬂ = éao
( )Hot Air ( )HotWater ( )OQil ( )Electric ( )Gas -(- ) Other
T ke - 4.

B. Air Conditioning ( ) New ( ) Replacement

FP’:‘E! T — Aoo

4. Electrical Residential Nonresidential -
( ) New Work () Repair/Replacement () Alterations ( ) Other 46+
5. Fire Protection Residential Nonresidential

( ) Fire Suppression Systems ( ) Fire Detection Systems () Other

6. Street Opening Location Escrow Deposit $
Purpose Opening Dimensions
Date of Work Length of time open
7. Other
( ) Special Bulk Refuse Collection  Description
CURBSIDE PICK UP ON
NO REFUNDS - CREDIT ONLY
( ) Grading Permit
( ) Zoning Hearing
( 9-€ofitractor’s License - Type; @E_KJ '
( ther L
In consideration of the sum of _ o'k Dollars, permission is hereby granted to the above applicant to proceed

with the work as described in the application for said permit. The applicant agrees to assume all liability for, and save
harmless the Township of Marple from any and all damages which may result from this purpose. The permit is subject to
immediate revocation by the Township for any violation of the applicable Township Ordinances and the permittee is
subject to the penalties provided by law. The permit expires

Received payment,

Al Mw 22 @,

TOWNSHIP MANAGER




zwndfup 0/ %4(43,3/32

. 227 South Sproul Road
! Broomall, PA 19008 s .\(‘\ “ i r\\
610-356-4040  TFax-610-356-8751 ‘;‘ - .‘\ “\
Presenl Bldg. 1 : \, \,\

New Bldg. or Add. / ?0 Vilidalled :
Dist. —__ Permil Fee_\@/ éx Permil No. _QL][}(_(}___ Dale 0 Mmoo

ABOVE PORTION OF THE APPLICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY TOWNSHIP,

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS,
REPAIRS, TOOL SHEDS, GARAGES, DEMOLITIONS, FENCES, ETC.

! Wi hereby apply for a permil lo conslrucl the lollowing work (Give exacl localion):
\M S

F i
Street and Number _Jﬁéﬂ/jﬁw_g — /

Give definlie parliculars as lo work proposed and malerials used:
P ’ » ;

/ 22/ 00 Time of Commencirl!g /%/0 ‘Z

Cerlifled coples of all building and alieration contracls must by presented In conjunctlon with permit
application when requesled by Ihis depariment,

The departiment has the right lo conduc! a reevaluatlion of costs at completlon of the projec! or prior to
Issuance of Certilicale of Occupancy, when deemed necessary.

Project Costs

General Contractor /.l‘-‘l Phone
Address ' 7) \ o2

. [+4 q\\)" .
Electrical Contraclor ' Phone “_.\b____.._______.__
Address _ .
Plumbing Contractor Phone

Addr ess

Roofing Conlraclor /Qlémw WLQ/ Phone é/ﬂ 55515?/ 5

paanss JDAOAJBEle  Co-lltadods A 19047

Other Subconlractors

Notwithstanding the issuance of this permil, all provisions ol the Building and Zoning Codes will be
complied with, whelher specified hereln of nol.

KINDLY COMPLETE INFORMATION NN REVIFAGE SINE




" O'BANNON ROOFING INC.

SIDING & WINDOW CD. Pl’ 0]’ osal
* P.0. BOX 1388
COLLINGDALE, PA 19023 " Number: E2012
: . 610-632-6813 FAX 610-632-3006 _ bate: © Novembor 41, 2004 -
Bill To; Job Site:
PETER CHRISTIE ek - A * |PETER CHRISTIE
215-790-2213 215-790-2213
P.0. BOX 103 ' 56 EVERGREEN
BROOMALL., PA 19008-0103 BROOMALL, PA 19008
T oy | shingle color o B  HotRetunDate
Broomall \ GRAY BLEND
Description B - Amoun;
REMOVE EXISTING ROOF DOWN TO WOOD DECK ON GARAGE
INSTALL 30 l..B FELT PAPER
INSTALL 25 YEAR FIBERGLASS SHINGLES
INSTALL CONTINUOUS DRIP EDGE APPH@WEE
** REMOVE ALL JOB RELATED DEBRIS /I-=19-0 L,l
*ik 26 YEAR MANUFACTURERS GUARANTEE ON SHINGLE MATERIAL ™ 1,300.00
] ADDITIONAL ROTTED WOOD REPLACED @ $67.00 PER SHEET OR $3.00 FT. FOR
PLANKING
SENIOR'S DISCOUNT (75.00)
GUARANTEE: O'BANNON ROOFING WILL SERVICE THIS ROOF, SHOULD A LEAK OCCUR, FOR TEN YEARS. GUARANTEE DOES NOT
COVER STORM DAMAGE,
o Total $1,226.00

ALL MATERIAL IS GUARANTEED TO BE A8 SPECIFIED AND THE ABOVE WORK TO BE PERFORMED AND
COMPLETED IN A SUBSTANTIAL WORKMANLIKE MANNER WITH PAYMENTS TO BE MADE AS FOLLOWS:
1/3 ON START DAY-BALANCE UPON COMPLETION

AHY ALTERATION OR DEVIATION FROM ABOVE APRCIFICATIONS INVOLVING EXTRA COBY, WiLL BE SXECUTED ONLY UPON WRITTEN ORDERE, AND WILL BECOME
AN EXTRA CHAROE OVER AND AROVE THE EBTIMATE. ALL AGREEMENTS CONTINGENT UPON 8TRIKES, ACCIOENTS OR DELAYS BEYOND OUR CONTROL. OWHER
To CARRY FIRE, TORNADO AND OTHER HECESSARY INBURANCE UPON ABOVE WORK. WORKMEN'8 COMPENSATION AND PUBLIC LIABILITY INURANGE ON ABOVE
Y/ORK TO BE TAKEN OUT BY O'BANNON ROOFING IO,

SIGNATURE

DATE




TOWNSHIP OF MARPLE
DELAWARE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA (8]
PERMITS AND FEES N© 04 309

/3/3 ,20 07/ Fee,s_ \Joh 0
(O /émbm/ / i Lad .r, ' , 2

Name & Street City 7
has made application for permits or fees indicated below, in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth in
the applicable Township Ordinance.

z
Location of Work 55 2 ﬂ/ﬁ,gufv G
Owner i
Address a
W o)

1. /Building  Estimated Cost $ / AH> il Proposed Use f ’)ﬂl t. Zoning District £
( ) New Construction ( ) Addition ( ) Alteration ( ) Repail - Replacement e

( ) Accessory Structure () Demolition () Concrete ( ) Other %

2. Plumbing Residential_ Nonresidential Plumber Reg. No.

{ ) New Work ( ) Alteration/Repair/Replacement () Sewer Connect ( ) Onsite System
( ) Water service () Hot Water Heater _ ( ) Main Drain Repair/Replacement () Other

3. Mechanical Residential Nonresidential
A. Heating ( ) New ( ) Replacement
( YHotAir ( )HotWater ( )Oil ( )Electric ( )Gas () Other

B. Air Conditioning ( ) New ( ) Replacement

4, Electrical Residential Nonresidential _

( YNew Work () Repair/Replacement () Alterations ( )Other
5. Fire Protection Residential Nonresidential

( ) Fire Suppression Systems () Fire Detection Systems () Other

6. Street Opening  Location Escrow Deposit $
Purpose Opening Dimensions
Date of Work Length of time open
7. Other
( ) Special Bulk Refuse Collection ~ Description
CURBSIDE PICK UP ON
NO REFUNDS - CREDIT ONLY
( ) Grading Permit
( ) Zoning Hearing
( ) Contractor’s License - Type:
( ) Other
In consideration of the sum of Dollars, permission is hereby granted to the above applicant to proceed

with the work as described in the application for said permit. The applicant agrees to agsume all liability for, and save
harmless the Township of Marple from any and all damages which may result from this purpose. The permit is subject to
immediate revacation by the Township for any violation of the applicable Township Ordinances and the permittee is

Received payme
% % %/Z’/J]M--—

subject to the penalties provided by law. The permit expires

“TOWNSHIPMANAGER

1200




